VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 483 State Corporation Commission

Item 483 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Regulation of Business Practices (55200)	\$76,361,907	\$76,899,542
Corporation Commission Clerk's Services (55203)	\$17,827,059	\$17,827,059
Regulation of Investment Companies, Products and Services (55210)	\$9,611,751	\$9,611,751
Regulation of Financial Institutions (55215)	\$15,499,101	\$16,036,736
Regulation of Insurance Industry (55216)	\$33,423,996	\$33,423,996
Fund Sources:		
Special	\$76,361,907	\$76,899,542